UemnumoHat Benapycm Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge

Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

Event 17
12.11.2021

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results Prelim

KMC :30.50 / MC:27.27 /| MCMK : 26.59

Points: FINA 2021

MecTto Pamunus, Nms
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. KNYSHAU, Anton

. OVCHINNIKOV, Maksym
. FERESHTIAN, Nick

. PAULAVETS, Dzmitry

. LABINTSEV, Konstantin
. LATKIN, Anton

. BUBENIN, Yauheni

. SHUMAI, Pavel

. TAGIYEV, Raman
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HRACHUKHA, Dzmitry
CHUGAI, Mikhail

. BARANOUSKI, Ihar
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. VAITOVICH, Yahor
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KAVALIOU, Aliaksei
VOLK, Nikita
ZHUKOUSKI, Kanstantsin

SOUDILOVSKI, Ivan
DAINEKA, Mikita
LABKOVICH, Daniil
LAZITSKI, Kiryl
FILIPOVICH, Filip
YAKUBOVICH, Vitali

. HOLDBERG, Matsvei
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KAVALEU, Aliaksandr
DUDAL, Hleb
TSVILIK, Dzmitry

. TRUS, Maksim
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PARKHUTSIK, Uladzislau
HAUROSH, Danila

. KALACH, Viktar
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POLIAK, Daniil
SHEPELEVICH, Andrei
TSERMIALIOU, Raman
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PaspsarKomaHga

MC Gomel region
MC  YkpauHa
KMC Minsk region
MC  Minsk

MC  Minsk
MCMHVitebsk region
MC Gomel region
KMC Minsk
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KMC Minsk
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R.T.

+0,72
+0,68
+0,68
+0,75
+0,62
+0,66
+0,68
+0,63
+0,61
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+0,66
+0,68
+0,61
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+0,73
+0,49
+0,64
+0,72
+0,68
+0,61
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+0,68
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+0,61
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27.16
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28.16
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paspsg Ouku

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

803
772
738
720
702
690
673
671
669
659
658
645
613
605
603
595
586
581
578
574
560
558
552
537
537
529
523
521
511
508
426
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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